Jinbo Marine
Marine & Offshore Equipment Datasheet
PRODUCT DATASHEET
ELECTRIC HEATER
RQPF-2000 Electric Radiator
Model：RQPF-2000/2100 Rated input voltage（V）：3～110V 3～220V 3～380V&nbsp; 3～
440V Rated input power（kW）：200kW、2100kW External dimensions（L×B×H）：
700×150×360 Weight（kg）：12kg Application： RQPF series elect...
ISO9001 Supplier
Class Certificate
Export Supply
Key Highlights
Category Electric Heater
Standard EN
Material Stainless steel
Weight / Size Model：RQPF-2000/2100
Rated input voltage（V）：3～
110V 3～220V 3～380V  3～
440V...
Certificate ABS, LR, BV, DNVGL, NK, KR,
IRS, RMRS, CCS
We can supply according to your requirement,
drawings, class certificate needs, and delivery
schedule.
Technical Specifications
Category Electric Heater Model / SKU RQPF-2000-Electric-Radiator
Standard EN Material Stainless steel
Weight / Size Model：RQPF-2000/2100 Rated
input voltage（V）：3～110V 3～
220V 3～380V  3～440V Rated
input power（kW）：200kW、
2100kW External dimensions
（L×B×H）：700×150×360
Weight（kg）：12kg Application：
RQPF series electric radiator is air
convection indoor electric heater,
installation form is wall mounting
type.
Certificate ABS, LR, BV, DNVGL, NK, KR,
IRS, RMRS, CCS
Warranty 12 Months unless specified
otherwise
Origin China
6/14/26, 6:34 AM RQPF-2000 Electric Radiator - Datasheet
CONTENTS
Model：RQPF-2000/2100
Rated input voltage（V）：3～110V 3～220V 3～380V 3～440V
Rated input power（kW）：200kW、2100kW
External dimensions（L×B×H）：700×150×360
Weight（kg）：12kg
Application：
RQPF series electric radiator is air convection indoor electric heater, installation form is wall mounting type. This
product features attractive appearance, noisefree during heating, stable temperature rise, shock resistant, long service
life etc. It can be widely used for indoor warming-up and heating in cold season of such location as various types of
ships, hotels, hospitals, laboratories, various types of field vehicles and mobile houses, etc.
Model：RQPF-2000/2100 Application：
6/14/26, 6:34 AM RQPF-2000 Electric Radiator - Datasheet